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Suburban Aquatic League: NPAC vs. MAC - Boys 2022

Results - NPAC vs MAC boys 10.29.22
 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:50.75NPAC-MA

1) Iris, Jacob M 7 2) Luna Goffredo, Mathias A 8

3) Scherer, Finn P 8 4) Wilcox, Owen J 8

1:08.23 1:50.75

C2 2:29.83NPAC-MA

1) Fanslau, Cam N 7 2) Kramer, Madden K 8

3) Lampley, Ryan R 6 4) Scherer, Emmett E 6

1:01.03 2:29.83

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.19NPAC-MA

1) Darr, Blake R 10 2) Pickett, Luke J 10

3) Seman, Ryker J 10 4) Ziesche, Anderson J 10

38.67 1:20.69 1:56.52 2:30.19

B2 2:55.15NPAC-MA

1) Weathers, Cam J 9 2) Clancy, Lars C 10

3) Andolino, James P 9 4) Wohlberg, Logan M 9

42.99 1:31.72 2:10.40 2:55.15

A3 2:56.44MAC-MA

1) Kozak, Garrett W 9 2) Fink, Tristan B 10

3) Naldzin, Austin K 9 4) Miller, Noah P 9

57.63 1:37.07 2:17.95 2:56.44

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.93MAC-MA

1) Sommer, Kelly E 12 2) Petriello, Dante A 12

3) Klockson, Callen C 11 4) Bakhtiar, Robert J 11

29.53 1:07.83 2:20.16 2:19.93

B2 3:18.57MAC-MA

1) Zisk, George F 11 2) Stover, Weston C 11

3) Phillips, James P 11 4) Drabinski, Jakub F 11

50.73 1:41.10 2:32.70 3:18.57

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.19MAC-MA

1) Henion, Andrew T 14 2) Petriello, Lucah A 14

3) Delp, Justin W 14 4) Yoder, Brock R 13

29.76 1:00.86 1:29.88 1:53.19

B2 1:58.60MAC-MA

1) Haskins, Brooks B 13 2) Roberts, Jacob M 13

3) Phan, Jason D 13 4) Roulstone, Flynn H 14

31.80 1:03.64 1:31.21 1:58.60

A3 1:58.89NPAC-MA

1) Bachman, Charlie 13 2) Silverman, Jack M 13

3) McGeehan, Neil C 13 4) O'Donnell, Matt P 14

30.91 1:04.32 1:33.55 1:58.89

C4 2:08.58MAC-MA

1) Fink, Troy A 14 2) Tse, Ethan N 14

3) Delp, Ryan L 14 4) DePiano, Jack W 14

33.08 1:09.68 1:39.95 2:08.58

B5 2:09.18NPAC-MA

1) Walsh, James A 13 2) Faikish, Brendan A 13

3) Wohlberg, Carter N 13 4) Faikish, Daniel M 13

37.08 1:08.46 1:40.45 2:09.18

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.40MAC-MA

1) Groff, Christopher M 17 2) Lebold, Christian 16

3) Reagan, Nate E 15 4) Kallal, Jake R 16

26.00 55.38 1:22.15 1:48.40

B2 2:05.99MAC-MA

1) Miscavage, Jack M 15 2) Vanbuskirk, Will 15

3) Licwinko, Aedan 16 4) Dowell, Jack A 16

35.04 1:09.04 1:38.67 2:05.99

 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  81 16.74Scherer, Finn P

NPAC-MA  72 21.76McCloskey, Liam A

MAC-MA  73 23.95Decurtis, Jack A

MAC-MA  74 26.83Phan, Nathan T

NPAC-MA  55 29.50Luna Goffredo, Josias A

MAC-MA  86 32.84Ditter, Jacob W

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 101 1:13.70Pickett, Luke J

33.79 1:13.70

NPAC-MA 102 1:14.01Seman, Ryker J

34.45 1:14.01

NPAC-MA 103 1:20.96Heebner, Andrew W

35.25 1:20.96

MAC-MA 104 1:24.79Fink, Tristan B

39.67 1:24.79

MAC-MA  95 1:38.48Kozak, Garrett W

45.43 1:38.48

MAC-MA  96 1:38.60Miller, Noah P

43.43 1:38.60

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 121 59.04Lao, Aidan

28.10 59.04

MAC-MA 122 1:06.19Petriello, Dante A

31.75 1:06.19

NPAC-MA 113 1:11.60Welsh, Sean P

33.28 1:11.60

NPAC-MA 114 1:12.17Faikish, Carter J

33.45 1:12.17

MAC-MA 115 1:31.16Bakhtiar, Robert J

42.51 1:31.16

MAC-MA 116 1:46.89Drabinski, Jakub F

45.00 1:46.89

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 131 56.01Yoder, Brock R

27.74 56.01

NPAC-MA 142 56.07O'Donnell, Matt P

27.23 56.07

NPAC-MA 133 59.00Silverman, Jack M

28.18 59.00
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(Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 134 1:01.19Phan, Jason D

29.22 1:01.19

MAC-MA 145 1:02.29Delp, Ryan L

29.93 1:02.29

NPAC-MA 136 1:02.40Faikish, Brendan A

29.74 1:02.40

 
Event 13  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 171 1:47.55Potts, Mason W

23.84 50.46 1:19.10 1:47.55

MAC-MA 152 1:58.16Reagan, Nate E

28.22 58.05 1:28.35 1:58.16

MAC-MA 163 2:03.51Kallal, Jake R

29.19 1:00.35 1:32.46 2:03.51

MAC-MA 164 2:15.67Dowell, Jack A

29.72 1:03.52 1:39.59 2:15.67

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  71 25.10Seman, Ledger W

MAC-MA  72 30.99Phan, Nathan T

MAC-MA  73 31.55Strauss, Patrick J

NPAC-MA  74 32.74Iris, Jacob M

NPAC-MA  85 36.45Luna Goffredo, Mathias A

 
Event 15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 101 37.61Seman, Ryker J

NPAC-MA 102 39.55Darr, Blake R

MAC-MA  93 51.95Kozak, Garrett W

MAC-MA  94 54.28Miller, Noah P

NPAC-MA  95 57.63Wohlberg, Logan M

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 121 29.92Sommer, Kelly E

NPAC-MA 122 35.83Weir, Henry D

NPAC-MA 113 37.98Andolino, Will T

NPAC-MA 114 39.09Welsh, Sean P

MAC-MA 115 51.29Phillips, James P

MAC-MA 116 56.25Stover, Weston C

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 141 1:04.55Henion, Andrew T

31.56 1:04.55

NPAC-MA 132 1:05.13Bachman, Charlie

31.85 1:05.13

MAC-MA 133 1:10.76Haskins, Brooks B

34.46 1:10.76

NPAC-MA 144 1:12.55Faikish, Jakob J

35.07 1:12.55

MAC-MA 145 1:13.27Fink, Troy A

35.76 1:13.27

NPAC-MA 136 1:19.95Jeffers, Liam C

37.91 1:19.95

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 171 54.28Groff, Christopher M

26.34 54.28

NPAC-MA 172 59.17Potts, Mason W

28.24 59.17

MAC-MA 153 1:14.15Miscavage, Jack M

1:14.22 1:14.15

MAC-MA 164 1:18.19Licwinko, Aedan

36.55 1:18.19

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  71 27.54Silverman, Charlie P

NPAC-MA  82 29.31Yaghooty, Enzo A

NPAC-MA  73 34.10Fanslau, Cam N

MAC-MA  74 35.49Schadler, Preston D

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 101 40.49Heebner, Andrew W

NPAC-MA 102 43.04Pickett, Luke J

MAC-MA 103 48.59Fink, Tristan B

NPAC-MA 104 54.53Slinka, Adam Slinka J

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 121 35.05Heebner, Jack H

MAC-MA 122 39.39Petriello, Dante A

NPAC-MA 113 43.33Welsh, Sean P

MAC-MA 114 54.34Bakhtiar, Robert J

MAC-MA 115 56.34Stover, Weston C

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 141 1:09.31Petriello, Lucah A

32.29 1:09.31

MAC-MA 132 1:12.44Roberts, Jacob M

34.25 1:12.44

NPAC-MA 133 1:14.59Silverman, Jack M

34.62 1:14.59

NPAC-MA 134 1:19.15Wohlberg, Carter N

37.14 1:19.15

MAC-MA 145 1:21.03Tse, Ethan N

37.53 1:21.03

NPAC-MA 136 1:22.45Faikish, Brendan A

38.08 1:22.45

 
Event 23  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 161 1:02.66Lebold, Christian

29.15 1:02.66

MAC-MA 162 1:14.39Dowell, Jack A

35.36 1:14.39

MAC-MA 153 1:17.75Vanbuskirk, Will

36.02 1:17.75
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Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  81 19.10Evans, Ethan D

NPAC-MA  72 23.67Seman, Ledger W

MAC-MA  73 30.27Strauss, Patrick J

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 101 43.18McCloskey, Luke R

MAC-MA  92 43.44Naldzin, Austin K

NPAC-MA 103 44.12Ziesche, Anderson J

NPAC-MA 104 47.16Heebner, Andrew W

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 111 34.40Klockson, Callen C

NPAC-MA 112 34.62Sermania, Austin M

NPAC-MA 123 36.61Weir, Henry D

NPAC-MA 114 41.02Andolino, Will T

MAC-MA 115 48.17Phillips, James P

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 141 59.04Delp, Justin W

27.21 59.04

MAC-MA 132 1:03.87Phan, Jason D

29.88 1:03.87

NPAC-MA 133 1:06.42McGeehan, Neil C

31.26 1:06.42

MAC-MA 144 1:12.68Delp, Ryan L

33.80 1:12.68

NPAC-MA 135 1:12.84Shafer, Will R

33.87 1:12.84

NPAC-MA 136 1:22.66Jeffers, Liam C

37.02 1:22.66

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 171 52.37Potts, Mason W

24.29 52.37

MAC-MA 152 1:02.25Reagan, Nate E

29.39 1:02.25

MAC-MA 163 1:07.55Dowell, Jack A

30.93 1:07.55

MAC-MA 154 1:12.43Vanbuskirk, Will

32.63 1:12.43

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA  81 37.10Evans, Ethan D

NPAC-MA  82 42.67Yaghooty, Enzo A

NPAC-MA  73 45.65McCloskey, Liam A

MAC-MA  74 1:00.69Dixon, Ben B

MAC-MA  75 1:01.00Decurtis, Jack A

MAC-MA  76 1:02.51Phan, Nathan T

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA  91 33.34Naldzin, Austin K

NPAC-MA 102 34.07Darr, Blake R

NPAC-MA 103 34.72Heebner, Andrew W

NPAC-MA 104 35.40McCloskey, Luke R

MAC-MA  95 47.20Miller, Noah P

MAC-MA 106 1:01.13Strauss, Connor J

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 121 28.50Heebner, Jack H

MAC-MA 112 30.88Klockson, Callen C

NPAC-MA 113 32.65Sermania, Austin M

NPAC-MA 114 32.78Andolino, Will T

MAC-MA 115 38.01Zisk, George F

MAC-MA 116 40.98Bakhtiar, Robert J

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 141 24.76Delp, Justin W

NPAC-MA 132 26.57Walsh, James A

MAC-MA 143 26.78Henion, Andrew T

NPAC-MA 134 27.23Bachman, Charlie

MAC-MA 145 29.06Fink, Troy A

NPAC-MA 136 30.17Shafer, Will R

NPAC-MA 137 30.39Faikish, Daniel M

 
Event 33  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 171 58.11Groff, Christopher M

31.71 58.11

MAC-MA 162 1:02.01Kallal, Jake R

30.24 1:02.01

MAC-MA 163 1:07.70Licwinko, Aedan

30.58 1:07.70

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 101 1:30.76Clancy, Lars C

42.82 1:30.76

MAC-MA  92 1:32.80Naldzin, Austin K

47.69 1:32.80

NPAC-MA 103 1:33.71McCloskey, Luke R

46.06 1:33.71

MAC-MA 104 1:35.14Fink, Tristan B

47.13 1:35.14

NPAC-MA 105 1:35.60Ziesche, Anderson J

44.01 1:35.60

 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 121 1:05.19Sommer, Kelly E

30.05 1:05.19

NPAC-MA 122 1:06.45Lao, Aidan

30.82 1:06.45

NPAC-MA 123 1:18.42Giannotti, Mark J

36.74 1:18.42

NPAC-MA 114 1:22.43Faikish, Carter J

40.02 1:22.43

MAC-MA 115 1:43.56Zisk, George F

52.22 1:43.56
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Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-MA 141 2:18.62Petriello, Lucah A

31.34 1:09.02 1:46.72 2:18.62

MAC-MA 132 2:19.82Roberts, Jacob M

31.12 1:10.53 1:47.64 2:19.82

MAC-MA 133 2:20.48Yoder, Brock R

30.94 1:07.88 1:49.76 2:20.48

NPAC-MA 134 2:24.52McGeehan, Neil C

31.27 1:10.06 1:51.06 2:24.52

NPAC-MA 145 2:29.98O'Donnell, Matt P

30.64 1:09.90 1:55.12 2:29.98

NPAC-MA 136 2:40.40Shafer, Will R

34.21 1:17.65 2:04.79 2:40.40

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPAC-MA 171 2:03.96Potts, Mason W

25.30 57.71 1:34.70 2:03.96

MAC-MA 162 2:10.78Lebold, Christian

26.93 1:00.17 1:36.86 2:10.78

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.12NPAC-MA

1) Silverman, Charlie P 7 2) McCloskey, Liam A 7

3) Seman, Ledger W 7 4) Evans, Ethan D 8

43.43 1:19.12

B2 1:37.94NPAC-MA

1) Iris, Jacob M 7 2) Luna Goffredo, Mathias A 8

3) Scherer, Finn P 8 4) Wilcox, Owen J 8

1:00.03 1:37.94

A3 1:48.77MAC-MA

1) Dixon, Ben B 7 2) Ditter, Jacob W 8

3) Phan, Nathan T 7 4) Strauss, Patrick J 7

1:04.02 1:48.77

C4 1:54.73NPAC-MA

1) Fanslau, Cam N 7 2) Kramer, Madden K 8

3) Scherer, Emmett E 6 4) Lampley, Ryan R 6

42.39 1:54.73

B5 2:19.19MAC-MA

1) Devlin, Landon J 5 2) Miller, Finn B 5

3) Stover, Austin T 7 4) Decurtis, Jack A 7

1:19.68 2:19.19

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.37NPAC-MA

1) Darr, Blake R 10 2) Pickett, Luke J 10

3) McCloskey, Luke R 10 4) Seman, Ryker J 10

1:46.38 2:08.69 3:16.78 2:21.37

C2 3:49.11NPAC-MA

1) Scherer, Bryce A 10 2) Walton, Alex K 9

3) Lucabaugh, Grant M 9 4) Luna Goffredo, Santiago S 10

43.03 1:49.53 2:52.16 3:49.11

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.57NPAC-MA

1) Heebner, Jack H 12 2) Faikish, Carter J 11

3) Weir, Henry D 12 4) Lao, Aidan 12

28.47 1:01.77 1:32.09 1:59.57

A2 2:04.94MAC-MA

1) Klockson, Callen C 11 2) Zisk, George F 11

3) Petriello, Dante A 12 4) Sommer, Kelly E 12

32.65 1:10.44 1:39.28 2:04.94

B3 3:15.48MAC-MA

1) Kollonige, Liam M 11 2) Drabinski, Jakub F 11

3) Stover, Weston C 11 4) Phillips, James P 11

1:04.44 1:42.38 2:05.95 3:15.48

 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.61MAC-MA

1) Henion, Andrew T 14 2) Petriello, Lucah A 14

3) Yoder, Brock R 13 4) Delp, Justin W 14

25.90 52.45 1:19.58 1:44.61

A2 1:47.32NPAC-MA

1) Bachman, Charlie 13 2) McGeehan, Neil C 13

3) Silverman, Jack M 13 4) O'Donnell, Matt P 14

27.62 55.07 1:22.37 1:47.32

B3 1:51.85MAC-MA

1) Roberts, Jacob M 13 2) Delp, Ryan L 14

3) Fink, Troy A 14 4) Phan, Jason D 13

26.84 55.53 1:24.94 1:51.85

B4 1:56.23NPAC-MA

1) Faikish, Daniel M 13 2) Faikish, Brendan A 13

3) Wohlberg, Carter N 13 4) Walsh, James A 13

30.69 58.74 1:29.08 1:56.23

C5 1:58.83MAC-MA

1) Tse, Ethan N 14 2) Fink, Blake N 13

3) DePiano, Jack W 14 4) Haskins, Brooks B 13

28.57 1:00.64 1:29.44 1:58.83

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.59MAC-MA

1) Reagan, Nate E 15 2) Lebold, Christian 16

3) Kallal, Jake R 16 4) Groff, Christopher M 17

24.62 48.71 1:15.68 1:37.59

B2 1:51.72MAC-MA

1) Tjoe, Josiah 15 2) Licwinko, Aedan 16

3) Miscavage, Jack M 15 4) Vanbuskirk, Will 15

27.97 56.67 1:25.78 1:51.72


